
■ A843VE0

■ A843VG0

■ A843V30

■ A84303X + A84303V + A84303W + A843030

■ A843V32

■ A843V70

Float  A843
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FICHES TECHNIQUES

 VASE

10,2cm

4,02''

15cm

5,91''

30cm

11,81''

40,6cm

15,98''

FINISHINGS

Finition

AMBRE MARRON ROUGE PRUNE

FLOAT A843
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